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Women / 3 / Jr C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Massoth230
Maximum Athletics

9.625 9.425 9.6509.500 38.200
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hannah Gingrich249
Bannon's Gym

9.650 9.250 9.2509.650 37.800
2T 4 1 10 2 

2 

Cynthia-Diane Vasquez398
Love Gym

9.650 9.025 9.4009.400 37.475
2T 6 5 4T 3 

3 

Briley Gallagher176
Champions Gym

9.550 9.075 9.4509.325 37.400
5 5 6 3 4 

4 

Kaylee Goff260
Basels Gym

9.500 9.375 9.4009.100 37.375
6T 2T 7T 4T 5 

5 

Gabby LaCross243
Thornton's Gym

9.500 8.700 9.5009.600 37.300
6T 9T 2 2 6 

6 

Reese Landry389
Santa Fe

9.500 8.525 9.4009.475 36.900
6T 13 4 4T 7 

7 

Madelyn Adler173
Champions Gym

9.700 8.750 9.4009.000 36.850
1 7 10 4T 8 

8 

Sienna Simoes179
Champions Gym

9.100 9.375 9.3258.750 36.550
12T 2T 13 9 9 

9 

Ella Cumagun120
HGC JCC

9.475 8.650 8.9759.100 36.200
9 11 7T 12 10 

10 

Eden Nahman125
HGC JCC

9.225 8.550 9.1508.800 35.725
10T 12 12 11 11 

11 

Hailey Law454
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 8.9008.900 35.300
12T 14 11 13 12 

12 

Cassidy Marshburn379
AHGA

9.225 8.725 8.7258.550 35.225
10T 8 14 14 13 

13 

Cassandra Shepperd264
Gionastics

6.000 8.700 9.3759.050 33.125
14 9T 9 8 14 

14 
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